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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE RECEIVED

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures

for POLITICAL COMMITTEES
o (RS 664) JUN 19 2012
September 11, 2012 - Primary Election NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Chairperson, and ], [ 3 AAYY

(prinLnamoe)

S "hobertsen
(print name . .
Treasurer of the / H l@-a QJ
Committec, located at
, i WY phoce .r%mm%ﬁ@mm_km* S U

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding 3500 for the primary election and do submit the

tollowing report of receipts and expei: ditures,

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Datc of Report: *June 20&_ August22 0O Scptember5 O Scptember 19 O
Receipts:

1) Total of all receipts in this report N s A% .88

2) Total of all receipts in prcvious reports 2) § Q/

31 Total of all primary election receipts to date 3) § é 33‘_')__ a,s

(Add lines 1 and 2)

Expenditures: ‘
4) Tolal expenditures in this report 4 $_\200. 00
3) Total of expenditures in previous reports 5) %
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date 6 § |___6_OQ O
(Add lines 4 and 5)
7) Balance if SURPLUS 7 s+ 10230.3S.
8) Balance if DEFICIT ‘ 8) §- /7{
P
Signature of Chairman Signature of Treasurer

*This report not required by Polltlcal Committce of g Political Party or by a Political Committec of 2 Candidate. RSA 664:6

Secretary aof State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 — Fax: 603-271-6316 - http:/fwww.sos.nh.gov
emuil: elections@sos.state.nh.us
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Commltlac Payeo_Name
3102 Janvrin, Kevin
3102 Burten, Reymond
3102 Houde, Matthew
3162 D'Allesandro, Lou
31062 Kolly, Molly
3102 Larsen, Syivla
3102 Merrtl), Amanda

AEAL. UNION 976 6034312469

Expenditures

Payoo_Co payee_Co Payee_Addross
60 MIll Lane, Portamouth NH 03874
338 River Rd, Bath NH 3740
23 Ropa Ferry Rd, Hanover NH 3755
332 61 Jamos Ave, Manchostor NH 3102
P.O. Box 1475, Kesne NH 3431
105 North State S1, Cancord NH 3301
105 Nonth State St, Concord NH 3301

Paga 1

100
200
200
200
200
200
200

8/21/2011 P
912212011 P
9/2212041 P
9/22/2011 P
9/2212019 P
B/22/12011 P
9/22/2011 P

TO:2716316

TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

Donation
Ponation
Donation
Donation
Donatlon
Donation
Qonation

P.376

Expensa_; Oste_Exper Transactlc Primary_E Genoral_E Nature_Qf Parent_Payou
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Transaction Cootributor Committee_Name
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Laborers Political League
Labaorers Political Leagua
Laborers Political Lasgue
Laborers Political Leagus
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborars Political League
Laborers Political Leaguo
Laborars Political Leagus
Laborars Polltical League
Laborers Political League
Laborors Political League
Laborars Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Poiltical League
Laborors Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Lahorers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political Leaguo
Laborers Political Leagua
Laborers Politicel League
Laborere Political League
Laborers Political Leegue
Laborers Political League
Laborers Polltical Leaguo
Laborers Politicel League
Laborars Political Leaguo
Laborers Poiltical League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political Leagus
Laborers Pollticsl Leagus
Laborars Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Folitical League
Laborers Political League
f.aborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political Lengue
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political Lazgue
Laborare Politizal League
Latorers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Polltical League
Laborers Polltical League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Pofitical Loague
Laborers Polltical League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political Lesgue
Laborers Polilical League
Lavorers Polilical Leaguo
Laborers Political League
Laborgrs Folitical League
Laborers Political Leagua
Laborers Pollticel League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Polltical League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Polilica) League
Laborers Polltical League
Laborers Political Laague
Laborers Political League
Laborers Politicel Loague
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laberers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League

7 Laborers Way
7 Labarers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Lahorers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Lsborars Way
7 Leborers Way
7 Laborsre Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Labarers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laberers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborare Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7L » Way

66034312463

Sireet Streot Name | City

Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hophkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinten
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
H

7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
T Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborars Way
7 Labarera Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborors Way
7 Laborers Wey
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Lahorurs Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Wey
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborors Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborors Way
7 Leborers Way
7 Laborers Way
Laborers Way
Laborers Way
Leborers wWay
Laborers Way
Laborers Way
Laborers Way
Laborers Way
Laborers Way
Laborers Way
Labarare Way
Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborere Way

-~ N N N N N N N NN

Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkintan
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hophinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinten
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hophkinton
Hopkinton
Hopk!nton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinten
Hopkinton
Hopkinten
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hogpkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton

State 2ip co contribution transaction_Dale
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MA
Ma
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MA
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01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01742 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01746 M

01748 M

01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01743 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 W
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
0174B M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
Q1748 M
01748 W
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01746 M
01748 M
01748 M
01746 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 W
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M

T0:2716316

11312011

172011
11172011
111372011
1/18/2011
4712412011
12472011
1/25/2011
1/26/2011
113172011

21112011

2/8/2011
2/1012011
2114/2011
2/1512011
2116/2011
2117/2011
21872011
22212011
2/23/2011
2/24/2011
2/28/2011

3/8/12011
y10/2011
31142011
31sza11
3/16/2011
/16872011
312212011
3/24/2011

a0
4H11/2011
4/13/2011
41142011
4/18/2011
4/18/2011
4/20/2011
4/21/2044
4/25/2011
44212011
4/2912011
5111120114
5/12/2011
511312011
5/18/2011
5/17/2011
§/18/2011
5/23/2011
52412011
5/26/2011

6/2/2011

8/6/2011
6/14/2011
6/15/2011
6/16/2011
8/20/2011
8/21/2011
6/22/2011
812412011
6/28/2011

7/6/2011
711212011
71132011
711412011
7/18/2011
7/18/2011
1/20/2011
7/26/2011
7/28/2011

B1/2011

85/2011

8/3/2011
871072011
8/11/2011
B/1§/2011
8/16/2011
8/17/2011
8/18/2011
8/19/2011
8/23/2011
8/28/2011

8/6/20114
9/12/2011
8/14/20114
9/16/12011

Transaction_Amount

5.07
2031
2,61
3.27
48.42
284
5.24
185
21.54
1.86
6,31
0.32
318
524

P.46
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Laborers Political League
Laborars Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Palitical Leaguo
Laborers Poiitical League
Laborers Political Lergue
Laborers Political Leaguo
Labarers Political League
Laborers Politlical League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Polltical Laague
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political Leagus
Laborers Politice! Leaguo
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political Leagun
Laborers Political League
Laborors Political League
Laborers Pofitical Leagus
Lavorers Political League
Lahorers Political Loague
Latorers Polltical Leaguo
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political Leaguo
Laborers Polltical League
Laborers Palitical Leagus
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political Leaguo
{aborers Political League
Lnborers Political League
Laborers Politlcal Laagua
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political Leaguo
Leborers Political Leaguo
Leborers Political League
Laborers Politica!l Loague
Laborers Political League
Laborers Polllical Leagtie
Laborers Politicel League
Laborers Political Leaguo
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political League
{aborers Political League
Laborers Political League
Laborers Political Leagua
Laborers Political League
Laborers Polltical League

7 Laborers Way
7 Lebaorers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborors Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Leborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
T Lsborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laporers way
7 Leborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Leborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Labarers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laberers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Lzborers Way
7 Laberere Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborars Way
7 Leborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way
7 Laborers Way

6834312465

Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinten
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinten
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopk/nton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
HopkIinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hoplinton
Ropkintan
Hopkinton
Hopkinton
Hopkinton

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA

01748 M
01748 M
01743 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 W
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
017438 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 ™
01748 M
Q1748 M
o1748 M
Q1748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M
01748 M

T0: 2716316

9/16/2011
9/2012011
/2112011
9/22/2011
9/26/2011
9/30/2011
10/6/2011
1011172011
10/1 212011
10/13/2011
10/14/2011
10/18/2011
10/19/2011
10/21/2011
10/24/2011
10/26/2011
10/28/2011
11/4/2011
11/7/2011
11102011
111472011
11/15/2011
1116/201
11/18/2011
1zv20m
11/22/2011
11/28/2011
121/2011
12112/2011
12/13/2011
1211472011
12/15/2011
12/18/2011
12/121/2011
1212272011
12/23/2011
12/29/2011
11272012
1/4/2012
1/5/2012
1/9/2012
1/10/2012
1/41/2012
1/13/2012
111772012
1/18/2012
1/19/2012
1/20/2012
1124/2012

12.50
86.51
1.64
4.51
0.47
0.17
1.94
3.88
17.58
080
1.60
51.06
11.68
536
0.49
8.8
3543
2.83
345
1230
46.38
0.80
39.46
22.05
44.91
241
2.67
2.95
2.80
39.09
1.04
387
39,58
1.3
25,29
6.50
66.43
0.91
1.34
133
1.3
28.88
1.32
0.84
17.44
3414
7.91
0.73
233

P.5/6
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CON c Laborers Political League 7 Laborors Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 112512012 14,23
CON c Laborers Polltical League 7 Leborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 1/26/2012 1.36
CON c Laoborers Political League 7 Lab s Way Hophi MA 01748 M 130/2012 §6.29
CON (o Laborers Political League 7 Labarers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 222012 12458
CON Cc Laborers Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 21312012 3.33
CON C Laborers Political League 7 L.eborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 2/8/2012 1.84
CON [+ Laborors Political Leagus 7 Laborers Way Hopwinton MA 01748 M 210/2012 .50
CON c Laborers Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 21312012 3.73
CON [ Lanorers Paolitical League 7 Laborsrs Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 2142012 33.02
CON c Laborers Politicat League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 2/15/2012 19,89
CON Cc Laborers Palitical League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 21612012 an
CON c Laborers Political League 7 Laborors Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 2/23/2012 0.16
CON c Laborers Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 212212012 1.6
CON c Laborers Political League 7 Lahorers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 21292012 8.22
CON c Laborers Political League 7 Laborora Wny Hopkinton MA 01748 M 312012 7.40
CON C Laberers Political Leagua 7 Laborers Way Hophkinton MA 01748 M . J2/2012 24.55
CON [ Laborors Political League 7 Laborors Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M /672012 .34
CON c Laborors Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 012012 228
CON [ Latorers Political Leaguo 7 Lavorors Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 3112/2012 620
CON c Laborsrs Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA  B1748 M 3312012 1.60
Con [ Laborere Polltical Loaguo 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 3118/2012 135
CON (o Laborers Political Loague 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 3/16/2012 410
CON c Laharors Political League 7 Laborors Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 3/19/2012 0.32
CON c Laborors Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 32112012 0.72
CON o] Labaorers Polltical League 7 Laborors Wey Hopkinton MA 01748 M 3/22/2012 24.62
CON C Laborars Polltical Lesgue 7 Leborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 313012012 216
CON Cc Laborers Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 4/2/2012 2633
CON c Laborers Polltical League 7 Labarers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 4/9/2012 14.38
CON c Laborers Political Leaguo 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 4/10/2012 0.24
CON c Laborers Political League 7 Laborera Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 4/11/2012 8,58
CON c Laborors Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 4/12/2012 18.87
CON c Laborers Palitical League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 4/18/2012 . 1.16
CON c Laborers Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 4/23/12012 1.75
CON C Laborers Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 4/26/12012 1.57
CON Cc {.aborera Polltical League T Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 5712012 10.08
CON c Laborers Polltical League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 51112012 1.74
CON c Laborers Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 6/14/2012 247
CON c Laborers Political League 7 Laborors Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 5/16/2012 222
CON c Labarers Politica) League 7 Labarers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M §/1712012 31.19
CON c Laborers Political Laague 7 Laborers Way Hopki MA 01748 M 5/16/2012 0.47
CON c Laborars Polltics! League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M §/21/2012 0.96
CON [ Laborors Political League 7 Laborers Way Hophki MA 01748 M 812212012 31.07
CON c Laborers Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 513012012 517
CON c Laborers Politicat League 7 Laborors Way Hophkinton MA 01748 M 8/5/12012 8.87
CON c Laborere Political League 7 Laborers Way Hopkinton MA 01748 M 81212012 34.70



